
 

NEW ZEALAND CRICKET 
 

Team Sheet 
 
 

Team:       vs        Date:   
 
 

Batting 
Position 

Player Name 
Shirt 

Number 

1 
  

2 
  

3 
  

4 
  

5 
  

6 
  

7 
  

8 
  

9 
  

10 
  

11 
  

12th Man 
  

13 / Sub 
  

14 / Sub 
  

NB: Please denote Captain (c or *) and Wicketkeeper (wk or +) after their names above.  
 
 
 

Signed:       (Captain) or      (Manager) 
NB: Please provide three copies before or at the Toss, for the opposition captain, 
scorers, and match referee/manager.  


